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Breast Pathology Program Proposal Anna Sapino
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8:30 Introduction 10 min Vincenzo Eusebi 8:30
8:40 Normal breast tissue and fibrocystic change 80 min Tibor Tot lecture 8:40
10:00 discussion, break 10:00
10:30 General pathology of breast lesions 90 min Tibor Tot lecture 10:30
12:00 lunch 12:00
13:00 Benign proliferative breast lesions 60 min Vincenzo Eusebi lecture 13:00
14:00 Papillary lesions of the breast 60 min Anna Sapino lecture 14:00
15:00 Case demonstrations with faculty - audience interaction 180 min faculty Virtual slide seminar 15:00
18:00 end of day 1 18:00
8:30 DCIS 60 min Vincenzo Eusebi lecture 8:30
9:30 Radiological - pathological correlation of cancer in situ 30 min Tibor Tot case demonstrations 9:30
10:00 discussion, break 10:00
10:30 Ductal carcinoma NOS, prognostic and predictive factors 90 min Anna Sapino lecture 10:30
12:00 lunch 12:00
13:00 Lobular cancer 45 min Maria Pia Foschini 13:00
13:45 Invasive breast carcinoma special types 45 min Maria Pia Foschini 13:45
14:30 discussion, break 14:30
15:00 Microscopy session: typing, grading, molecular parameters 120 min faculty tutorial 15:00
Vincenzo Eusebi,
17:00 My difficult cases 60 min Gabor Cserni, Janina Kulka Virtual slide seminar 17:00
18:00 end of day 2 18:00
8:30 Preoperative diagnostic approach 60 min Anna Sapino lecture 8:30
9:30 Postoperative work - up of the specimen 60 min Tibor Tot lecture 9:30
10:30 discussion, break 10:30
11:00 Assessment of the lymph nodes 60 min Gabor Cserni lecture 11:00
12:00 The surgeon's view 30 min Riccardo Masetti 12:00
12:30 The oncologist’s views 30 min 12:30
13:00 Closing remarks 10 min Vincenzo Eusebi 13:00
13:10 course evaluation 13:10
13:30 end of the course 13:30




